
 

Calendar of Peter Kažimír, May 2023 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, May 3 – 

Thursday, May 4 

Governing council Frankfurt am Main, 
Germany 

Monday, May 15 –  

Friday, May 19 

European Bank for Reconstruction and 
Development - meeting 

Samarkand, 
Uzbekistan 

Tuesday, May 23 – 
Wednesday, May 24  

Governing council  Frankfurt am Main, 
Germany 

Thursday, May 25 –  

Friday, May 26  

Česká národná banka – Národná banka 
Slovenska - Bank board meeting 

Prague, Czech 
Republic 

Monday, May 29 – 
Wednesday, May 31  

BOJ-IMES Conference: Old and New 
Challenges for Monetary Policy “Greater 
Than the Sum of Its Parts: Aggregate 
vs. Aggregated Inflation Expectations”  

Tokyo, Japan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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